Costs are

exclusive
Expenditure over £100 2023/2024 of VAT
Date Payee Details Amount
Oxfordshire Association for Local
01/04/2023 Councils (OALC) 23/24 Membership 166.82
Lawsons (Whetstone) Oxford Fencing
11/04/2023 Supplies Sleepers for Jubilee Park 801.43
03/04/2023 Abingdon Stone and Marble War Memorial repair balance 1632.50
03/04/2023 EDF Electricity at the Sportsfield 127.28
04/05/2023 John J G Smith (The Fun Firm) Rides for Coronation 1780.00
15/05/2023 Mr ) A Carey Band for Coronation 280.00
15/05/2023 Executive Alarms Fire alarm and emergency light service at the Pavilion 216.00
17/05/2023 Vale of White Horse District Council ~ Admin fee for uncontested election 200.00
17/05/2023 Ady Podbery Grass cutting at the Sportsfield 259.00
17/05/2023 Jane Olds Internal Audit 22/23 250.00
17/05/2023 Sharky and George Children's entertainment - Coronation 614.17
17/05/2023 Appleton with Eaton History Group Donation to Village Map 500.00
12/06/2023 Ady Podbery Grass cutting at the Sportsfield 259.00
12/06/2023 3 Villages Comet Bus Group Donation 600.00
10/07/2023 Dark White Digital .gov.uk registration and domain migration 270.80
10/07/2023 Tetbury Accounting Payroll accountant 220.00
10/07/2023 Ady Podbery Grass cutting at the Sportsfield 351.00
11/09/2023 Ady Podbery Grass cutting at the Sportsfield 319.00
11/09/2023 Society of Local Council Clerks Conference 156.00
11/09/2023 Moore External Audit 22/23 210.00
11/09/2023 Ady Podbery Grass cutting at the Sportsfield 319.00
05/09/2023 EDF Electricity at the Sportsfield 212.66
11/08/2023 UR Mobile phone 229.95
09/10/2023 Clear Councils Insurance 1267.23
09/10/2023 Ady Podbery Grass cutting at the Sportsfield 319.00
09/10/2023 BGG Grass cutting at Jubilee Park 130.00



09/10/2023 Hallmaster

09/10/2023 The Abingdon Bridge
16/10/2023 Appleton Cricket Club
09/10/2023 Foremost Print

13/11/2023 AWBS

13/11/2023 Ady Podbery

23/11/2023 Castle Water

11/12/2023 Cloudy IT

11/12/2023 Wel Medical

11/12/2023 Appleton Parochial Church Council
08/01/2024 A H Cornish (Appleton) Ltd
08/01/2024 Foremost Print

08/01/2023 EDF

12/02/2024 Oxford Fire Assessments Ltd
12/02/2024 Personnel Advice and Soluctions Ltd
12/02/2024 AET Flood Defence
05/03/2024 EDF

21/02/2024 Safety 4 Less

11/03/2024 OALC

11/03/2024 The Play Inspection Company
11/03/2024 South and Vale Citizens Advice

Booking system for the Sportsfield
Donation

Donation

Printing of Coronation leaflets
Bark for Jubilee Park

Grass cutting at the Sportsfield
Water at the Sportsfield
Council laptop

Defibrillator for Eaton Village
Printing in Advertiser

Rent of Jubilee Park land
Printing of 20mph survey
Electricity at the Sportsfield
Fire risk assessment at the Sportsfield
External review of Clerk's role
Aqua sacs

Electricity at the Sportsfield
Flood signs

Chairmanship training course
Inspection of Jubilee Park
Donation

199.00
100.00
1500.00
135.00
596.60
167.00
140.56
903.20
1295.00
224.00
1084.33
200.00
178.77
195.00
100.00
600.00
104.96
121.76
110.00
180.50
100.00



