## **Expenditure over £100**

## 2023/2024

Date	Payee	Details	Amount
	Oxfordshire Association for Local		
01/04/2023	3 Councils (OALC)	23/24 Membership	166.82
	Lawsons (Whetstone) Oxford Fencing		
11/04/2023	3 Supplies	Sleepers for Jubilee Park	801.43
03/04/2023	3 Abingdon Stone and Marble	War Memorial repair balance	1632.50
03/04/2023	B EDF	Electricity at the Sportsfield	127.28
04/05/2023	3 John J G Smith (The Fun Firm)	Rides for Coronation	1780.00
15/05/2023	3 Mr J A Carey	Band for Coronation	280.00
15/05/2023	B Executive Alarms	Fire alarm and emergency light service at the Pavilion	216.00
17/05/2023	3 Vale of White Horse District Council	Admin fee for uncontested election	200.00
17/05/2023	3 Ady Podbery	Grass cutting at the Sportsfield	259.00
17/05/2023	3 Jane Olds	Internal Audit 22/23	250.00
17/05/2023	3 Sharky and George	Children's entertainment - Coronation	614.17
17/05/2023	3 Appleton with Eaton History Group	Donation to Village Map	500.00
12/06/2023	3 Ady Podbery	Grass cutting at the Sportsfield	259.00
12/06/2023	3 3 Villages Comet Bus Group	Donation	600.00
10/07/2023	B Dark White Digital	.gov.uk registration and domain migration	270.80
10/07/2023	3 Tetbury Accounting	Payroll accountant	220.00
10/07/2023	3 Ady Podbery	Grass cutting at the Sportsfield	351.00
11/09/2023	3 Ady Podbery	Grass cutting at the Sportsfield	319.00
11/09/2023	3 Society of Local Council Clerks	Conference	156.00
11/09/2023	3 Moore	External Audit 22/23	210.00
11/09/2023	3 Ady Podbery	Grass cutting at the Sportsfield	319.00
05/09/2023	B EDF	Electricity at the Sportsfield	212.66
11/08/2023	3 UR	Mobile phone	229.95
09/10/2023	3 Clear Councils	Insurance	1267.23
09/10/2023	3 Ady Podbery	Grass cutting at the Sportsfield	319.00
09/10/2023	B BGG	Grass cutting at Jubilee Park	130.00

09/10/2023 Hallmaster	Booking system for the Sportsfield	199.00
09/10/2023 The Abingdon Bridge	Donation	100.00
16/10/2023 Appleton Cricket Club	Donation	1500.00
09/10/2023 Foremost Print	Printing of Coronation leaflets	135.00
13/11/2023 AWBS	Bark for Jubilee Park	596.60
13/11/2023 Ady Podbery	Grass cutting at the Sportsfield	167.00
23/11/2023 Castle Water	Water at the Sportsfield	140.56
11/12/2023 Cloudy IT	Council laptop	903.20
11/12/2023 Wel Medical	Defibrillator for Eaton Village	1295.00
11/12/2023 Appleton Parochial Church Council	Printing in Advertiser	224.00
08/01/2024 A H Cornish (Appleton) Ltd	Rent of Jubilee Park land	1084.33
08/01/2024 Foremost Print	Printing of 20mph survey	200.00
08/01/2023 EDF	Electricity at the Sportsfield	178.77
12/02/2024 Oxford Fire Assessments Ltd	Fire risk assessment at the Sportsfield	195.00
12/02/2024 Personnel Advice and Soluctions Ltd	External review of Clerk's role	100.00
12/02/2024 AET Flood Defence	Aqua sacs	600.00
05/03/2024 EDF	Electricity at the Sportsfield	104.96
21/02/2024 Safety 4 Less	Flood signs	121.76
11/03/2024 OALC	Chairmanship training course	110.00
11/03/2024 The Play Inspection Company	Inspection of Jubilee Park	180.50
11/03/2024 South and Vale Citizens Advice	Donation	100.00